STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2109**, on page 13, in line 28, by striking all after "(xviii)"; by striking all in lines 29 through 32; in line 33, by striking "jointly; and"; also in line 33, by striking "2007" and inserting "2014"; in line 35, by striking "a" and inserting "the"; also in line 35, by striking all after "taxpayer"; in line 36, by striking all before the comma and inserting ". The amount to be subtracted in accordance with this subsection shall not exceed \$75,000"